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2021 Target Rifle Victoria State Championship

START LIST
50m RIFLE PRONE

Individual
Melbourne International Shooting Club
SAT 27 FEB 2021, START TIME 09:00

Start
Time

Rly

FP

Bib No

Name

Series

3| 4]

Total

Remarks

09:00

11:00

Version of 24 FEB 2021, 17:29

1

11
13
15
18
20
22
24
26
28
30
32
34
36

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108
18
20
22
24
26
28
30

30096
33432
33959
31055
34030
30147
33873
33147
34153
34170
31258
34106
31033
34255
34002
10002
51546
10003
10004
33548
10003
51477
51841
52095
30848
30239
32386
34311
30812
30625
33080

HOPKINS John
FINN Sean

OOl Kai

PRESTON Chris
EAST Cain
CROATTO Daniel
LIENG Henry
DALY James
HOLKO Ben
REMINGTON Mark
ROMANOFF Dean
SHORTEN Rob
LOTT Chris
COLLIER Elise
KARAMOSHOS Courtney
SAMPSON Dane
ROSSITER Tori
ROSSITER Jack
HARCOURT Duncan
DAVIS Michael
MARTIN Phil
NICHOLAS Michael
KOWPLOS Katarina
WILLIAMS Keigan
MALES Peter
JARRAD Mike
YOUNG Michael
WATSON Ewan
HART Ken
BOURKE Richard
BROWN Michael

110000FSA2702210900.1DC00021.FR60PR.0.001.pdf

AAB4 2

Page 1 of 2

SIUS 3

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



2021 Target Rifle Victoria State Championship

= Tagec e START LIST
Y Q72" Victoria 10m AIR RIFLE
Qualification

Melbourne International Shooting Club
SAT 27 FEB 2021, START TIME 12:00

Series
1] 2] 3] 4] 5] 6

FP | Bib No |[Name Total [Remarks

12 34030 EAST Cain

14 34255 COLLIER Elise

16 32036 LOTT Susan

18 33959 OOl Kai

20 34153 HOLKO Ben

22 34515 CARTWRIGHT Olivia

24 10000 BONGERS Haemish

26 34384 GLEESON Mark

28 33432 FINN Sean

29 34223 MELTON Maddy

100 51743 HOBERG Alex

101 51841 KOWPLOS Katarina

102 52064 HOLLITT Jessica

103 10001 EYLANDER Matilda

105 51546 ROSSITER Tori

106 10003 ROSSITER Jack

107 33548 DAVIS Michael

108 51928 IRVIN-SPECK Davis

109 51483 ADAMS Emma

110 10002 STEY Savannah

111 10004 CANE James

112 10005 CANE Emily

113 52095 WILLIAMS Keigan

114 50785 WHITE Russell

115 10006 QUIGLEY Connor

116 10007 DU TOIT Marlene

117 10008 WOODROOFE Emma

L[ [ |
L[ [ |
L[ [ |
L[ [ |
L[ [ |
L[ [ |
L[ [ |
L[ [ |
L[ [ |
L[ [ |
L[ [ |
L[ [ |
L[ [ |
L[ [ |
104 10002 SAMPSON Dane | | | | |
L[ [ |
L[ [ |
L[ [ |
L[ [ |
L[ [ |
L[ [ |
L[ [ |
L[ [ |
L[ [ |
L[ [ |
L[ [ |
L[ [ |
L[ [ |
L[ [ |

118 51477 NICHOLAS Michael

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 29; Total number of athletes: 29; Targets available: 27 (2-28)

Legend 59EBA156
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point
Version of 24 FEB 2021, 17:27 Q10000FSA2702211200.CC00021.AR60.0.001.pdf AAB4 4 Page 1 of 1
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2021 Target Rifle Victoria State Championship

S Target i START LIST
W oo Victoria 10m SUPPORTED AIR RIFLE
Qualification

Melbourne International Shooting Club
SAT 27 FEB 2021, START TIME 12:00

Series

Total [Remarks
1] 2] 3] 4] 5] 6

FP | Bib No |[Name

30640 MCCREADY Val

33073 DICK John

o o DN

33091 KARAMOSHOS Chris

|
|
33394 MCCASHNEY Peter |
|
|

10 33873 LIENG Henry

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 5; Total number of athletes: 5; Targets available: 27 (2-28)

Legend 97200118

Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point
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2021 Target Rifle Victoria State Championship

O&]E Target Rifle START Lls._r
bn 'g'——“é Victoria 25m RBA Air Rifle
‘a Individual

Melbourne International Shooting Club
SAT 27 FEB 2021, START TIME 09:00

Maccora, Marise
Maccora, Leo
Rowe, Annette
Preston, Janey

Kent-Hughes, Brian




2021 Target Rifle Victoria State Championship

%i]iTargetV R'iﬂte . SIOArE-IR-IB_IAST
NE S J
Individual

Melbourne International Shooting Club
SAT 27 FEB 2021, START TIME 12:00

Maccora, Marise
Maccora, Leo
Rowe, Annette
Romanoff, Julie
Morgan, Darren
Preston, Chris
Preston, Janey
Stephens, David
Nunn, Colin
Garrett, David
Kent-Hughes, Brian



2021 Target Rifle Victoria State Championship

= gt START LIST
W Qo Victoria 50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS
Qualification

Melbourne International Shooting Club
SUN 28 FEB 2021, START TIME 09:00

Series Sub

FP | Bib No |[Name Position Total
1] 2| 3| 4fTota

Total [Remarks

32 34255 COLLIER Elise Kneeling | |
Prone
Standing

34 31033 LOTT Chris Kneeling | |
Prone
Standing

36 10000 BONGERS Haemish Kneeling | |
Prone
Standing

38 34153 HOLKO Ben Kneeling | |
Prone
Standing

100 33548 DAVIS Michael Kneeling | |
Prone
Standing

101 10004 HARCOURT Duncan Kneeling | |
Prone
Standing

102 51841 KOWPLOS Katarina Kneeling | |
Prone
Standing

103 10003 ROSSITER Jack Kneeling | |
Prone
Standing

104 51546 ROSSITER Tori Kneeling | |
Prone
Standing

105 10002 SAMPSON Dane Kneeling | |
Prone
Standing

106 52095 WILLIAMS Keigan Kneeling | |
Prone
Standing

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 11; Total number of athletes: 11; Targets available: 38 (2-39)

Legend AB9FA778
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point
Version of 24 FEB 2021, 17:28 Q10000FSA2802210900.CC00021.FR3X40.0.001.pdf AAB4 1 Page 1 of 1
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2021 Target Rifle Victoria State Championship

B et START LIST
N a2 =Fictoria 50m RIFLE BENCHREST
Individual

Melbourne International Shooting Club
SUN 28 FEB 2021, START TIME 09:00

Start - Series
Time|RY | FP | Bib No |Name 1| 2| 3| 4| 5| 6

Total [Remarks

09:00 1 5 34037 MORGAN Darren

1 7 34076 LANGFORD Shane

1 9 33873 LIENG Henry

1 11 34098 MACCORA Marise

1 13 33091 KARAMOSHOS Chris

1 15 31258 ROMANOFF Dean

1 18 32793 ROWE Annette

1 20 30699 STEPHENS David

1 22 32742 GARRETT David

1 24 33394 MCCASHNEY Peter

1 26 34192 PRESTON Janey

1 28 31434 HANNIGAN John

11:00 11 33952 KENT-HUGHES Brian

13 34097 MACCORA Leo

15 31055 PRESTON Chris

18 33073 DICK John

20 30566 LANGFORD Bob

22 34022 NUNN Colin

24 32512 ROMANOFF Julie

26 34264 KING Stephen

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 20; Total number of athletes: 20; Targets available: 38 (2-39)

Legend 1559793A
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point Rly Relay
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2021 Target Rifle Victoria State Championship

@E Target Rifle START LIST
bnte~a 5y Victoria Target Sprint
— Individual
Melbourne International Shooting Club
SAT 27 FEB 2021, START TIME 15:00
Lott, Chris
Ooi, Kai

Davis, Matthew



